SERVICES

Advertising/Director - T's Plus & Sign Stop

Air Conditioning - Jarred’s Air

Auto Repair Service - Swansons Auto Repair

Carpet Care & Sales - Schneider Flooring

Certified Dog Trainer - The Dog Discipler, LLC
Cleaning/Interiors - Top Clean Pros

Chiropractor - Grappin Chiropractic

CPA/Director - Womeldorph CPAS, PA

Digital Marketing - Creative Solutions

Electrician - Porter Electric

Garage Doors - Gator Garage Door Services
Handyman - Wonderlie Remodeling

Health Insurance - Collazo Financial Group

Home Inspection - Southwest Sun Home Inspections
Home Nursing Care - A Little Help Nurse Registry, LLC
Insurance - State Farm - Home/Auto/Life
Investments - Edward Jones-Rob Nelson

Kitchen & Bath Remodel - Orange Kitchen & Bath, Inc
Landscaping - Omega Landscaping, LLC

Life & Estate Planning - Linser Law, PLLC

Residential Mortgage - Guild Mortgage

Moving - Gardiner & Sons Moving

Painting - European Painters

Plumbing - Pied Piper Plumbing, Inc.

Pressure Washing - The House Wash Co.

Real Estate - Peace River Partners - Gustitus Team-Keller Williams
Roofing - Suncastle Roofing, Inc.

Title Agency - North Port Title, LLC

Travel - Gid Away Travel

Water System - Aquae Vitae Water

LOCATION

19800 Veterans Blvd. A7, Port Charlotte, FL 33954
2003 Mauve Terrace, North Port, FL 34286

5159 Trott Circle, North Port, FL 34287

3878 N. Biscane Road, North Port, FL 34291

North Port, FL

3385 Beacon Drive, Port Charlotte, FL 33980
12511 S Tamiami Trail, North Port, FL 34287

8632 State Road 70 E, Bradenton, FL 34202

3821 B Tamiami Trail #200, Port Charlotte, FL 33952
3206 Mc Corkle St., North Port, FL 34291

2405 Saybrook Ave., North Port, FL 34286

8158 San Jacinto Ave., North Port, FL 34287

4500 Nadock Circle, North Port, FL 34286

5444 Simrak Street, North Port, FL 34287

375 Commercial Court # C, Venice, FL 34292
14506 Tamiami Trail, North Port, FL 34287

5900 Pan American Blvd. Ste 101, North Port, FL 34287
616 Tamiami Trail, Unit B, Port Charlotte, FL 33953
14050 Conway Blvd., Port Charlotte, FL 33952
1121 W. Price Blvd. #1142, North Port, FL 34288
1954 Main St., Sarasota, FL 34236

2942 Cardiff St., Punta Gorda, FL 34266

1482 Dewitt Street, Port Charlotte, FL 33952

3877 Oconto Ave., North Port, FL 34286

4372 Laurina St., North Port, FL 34291

1951 Tamiami Trail Unit C, Port Charlotte, FL 33953
616 Tamiami Trail, Port Charlotte, FL 33953

13801 Tamiami Trail, Ste C, North Port, FL 34287
5120 Grand Cypress Blvd., North Port, FL 34287
2357 S. Tamiami Trail, Unit 3-176, Venice, FL 34293

CONTACT

941-764-7911 sales@tsplus.com

Jarred Ramsey 941-413-6322 jarredsair@gmail.com
Ron Swanson 941-423-4656 swanny555@yahoo.com
Jeff Schneider 941-961-9303 jeffcarpetguy@icloud.com
Bob Witte 847-610-0930 dogdiscipler@gmail.com
Ivy Ramirez 239-410-0395 topcleanpros@outlook.com
Ross A. Grappin 941-426-9551 drross.grappinclinic@gmail.com
Geoff Womeldorph 941-351-3561 geoff@womeldorphcpa.com
Salvatore laluna 617-306-8917 salialuna@gmail.com
Shai Porer 941-237-1382 shai.abbie@gmail.com
Moe Abasaad 941-270-3910 gatorgaragedoorservices@gmail.com
Shawn Wonderlie 941-993-9631 srwonderlie@yahoo.com
Gustavo Collazo 813-270-2109 gmartincollazo@outlook.com
Ken VanPelt 941-223-7801 kenvanpelt@comcast.net
Sandy Kaskey 941-485-0301 squarterk@aol.com
Dean McConville 941-429-3326 dean.mcconville.pbje@statefarm.com
Rob Nelson 941-429-2247 rob.nelson@edwardjones.com
Sergey Kurbatov 941-766-1355 myorangekitchenandbath@gmail.com
Tina DeLeon 941-661-6745 tinadomegalandscaping@gmail.com
Erin J. Linser 941-777-5755 erin@linserlaw.com

Gary Jones 941-369-0515 gary.jones@guildmortgage.net
Kenny 941-423-5311 kenny@gardinerandsonsmoving.com
Joseph Peters 941-769-4917 peters2333@yahoo.com
Don Trost 941-429-9979 piedpiperplumbing@yahoo.com
Richie Holton 941-413-2062 richie@thehousewash.com
Tony Gustitus 941-391-4018 tony@rgustitusteam.com
Alex Dedovets 941-613-0322 suncastleroofing@gmail.com
Lisa Hillman 941-423-0360 manager@northporttitle.com
Gid Pool 941-276-4140 travel@gidawaytravel.com
Rob 941-232-1812 robert@aquaevitaello@gmail.com



